FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

V-SOFT CONSULTING **RECOGNIZED TO THE BUSINESS FIRST FAST 50 LIST**

Louisville Kentucky, August 10, 2015 - V-Soft Consulting Group, Inc. was once again nominated for the Business First Fast 50 awards. This is the company's 10th year being recognized on the list of the 50 fastest growing companies in the Greater Louisville Area.

V-Soft Consulting has continued to grow year-in-year-out by moving beyond their core of IT staffing services. The company has recently expanded services to include an array of IT solutions to serve the enterprise. We asked Purna Veer, President of V-Soft Consulting his thoughts about the company's recent accomplishment:

"The Greater Louisville Community is brimming with successful companies, so to be among the top 50 fastest growing for 10 years is an amazing accomplishment. The V-Soft family has truly embraced our 'people first' mind-set and have continuously kept the company on the track of expanding through superior service to our clients and partners."

The company is looking forward to attending the awards luncheon where they and the other qualifying 49 companies will find out where they placed on the list.

About the Business First Fast 50 Award

The Fast 50 is open to independent and privately held companies in the Louisville area. To be eligible, firms had to have an average of at least \$1 million in revenue for the past three years and be based in either Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Meade, Nelson, Oldham, Shelby, Spencer or Trimble counties in Kentucky, or Clark, Floyd, Harrison or Washington counties in Indiana. In addition companies must have a three-year operating sales history. More details on Business First announcing V-Soft



About V-Soft

V-Soft Consulting Group, Inc. is a woman-owned-minority firm specializing in information technology (IT) staffing and business solutions for the enterprise across North America. Founded in 1997, V-Soft is headquartered in Louisville, Kentucky with locations across the U.S. and abroad comprising over 650 employees. For more information regarding V-Soft visit their website: http://www.vsoftconsulting.com



Delivering IT Talent. Driving Smart Solutions.

Media Contacts

Katherine Davidson, Marketing Assistant, V-Soft Consulting Group, Inc., cdavidson@vsoftconsulting.com, 502-909-0178.